Club Nautic Sant Feliu de Guixols

CLASSIFICACIO 27/08/2016

45 GUIXOLS MEDES

POS EMBARCIO
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VALENTINA
NOMADA TRES
LLUERNA
IMBORE
BALANDRE
KETIO
RATPENAT II
FORTUNA

ARMADOR

THIERRY D'ARGOUBET
MELCIOR SOLER
MANEL GARGANTE
JOAQUIM VILA

JOSEP M2 FALGUERAS
JOSEP VIZCAINO
JOAN ALFONS ALBO
UMBERTO COZZI

CLUB

CNSFG
CNSFG
CNSFG
CNSFG
CNSFG
CNCB
CNSFG
MP

RI

1,0871
0,9389
0,9389
1,0200
0,9149
0,9216
0,9109
0,8905
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TEMPS COMPENSAT
h m [

12m 20 s
57 m 29 s
50m 1 s
Ilm 28 s



